
Placing Open Poles
1D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Cheyenne Hammons - Hooter Girl (r9-11) 20.622 20.622 7
2 *Brittany Bitner- Short Mate (r 12-14) 21.452 21.452 6
3 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 21.608 21.608 5
4 Maricela Riojas - Thunderhead (r 15-19) 21.617 21.617

2D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
5 *Mattie Elder- Dynamite (r 15-19) 21.952 21.952 7
6 *Avery Baldwin - Caylee (r 9-11) 22.149 22.149 6
7 *McKenzie Speer- Cisco (r 9-11) 22.173 22.173 5
7 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker (r 15-19) PTS 22.224 22.224 4
8 *Sophie Aguado- Captain (r 12-14) 22.396 22.396 3
9 *Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy/Scout (r 9-11) 22.397 22.397 2

10 *Gracie Callaway- Frio River/Belle (r 9-11) 22.455 22.455 1
11 *Kelan Bode - Timber (r 12-14) 22.480 22.480 1
12 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream (r 20+) 22.581 22.581 1
13 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) 22.600 22.600 1

3D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
14 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod (r 12-14) points 22.717 22.717 7
15 *Madison Brown- Harley (r 12-14) 22.862 22.862 6
16 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie (r 9-11) 22.881 22.881 5
17 *Zoey Thygesen- Toot My Whistle (r nov) 22.951 22.951 4
18 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 23.108 23.108 3
19 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 15-19) 23.209 23.209 2
20 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Chief (r 15-19) 23.373 23.373 1
21 Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (r 15-19) 23.379 23.379
22 *Channing Spenrath- Bay (r 9-11) 23.458 23.458 1
23 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 12-14) 23.465 23.465 1

4D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
24 *Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11) 23.833 23.833 7
25 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 24.059 24.059 6
26 Alyssa Chapoy- Stormy (r 12-14) 24.070 24.070
27 Jackie Bob Cox- Houston 24.289 24.289
28 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r nov) 24.356 24.356 5
29 *Tana Jureczki- Harley/Benders Mighty Smokin (r 20+,nov)24.454 24.454 4
30 Jackie Bob Cox- Sparky 24.468 24.468
31 *Kinsey Key- Shasta (r 9-11) 24.687 24.687 3
32 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaoon (r nov) 25.472 25.472 2
33 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14, nov) 25.855 25.855 1
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34 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 12-14) 25.888 25.888 1
35 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) pts 20.927 5 25.927 1
36 *Nikki Jackson- Angie Bobbie (r nov) 26.026 26.026 1
37 Meagan Blevins- Lazer 26.422 26.422
38 *Shelby Curry - Sugar (r 15-19) 21.518 5 26.518 1
39 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14) 26.535 26.535 1
40 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 21.595 5 26.595 1
41 *Caroline Baldwin- Baby Chick (r 9-11) 21.829 5 26.829 1
42 *Paige Jordan- Royal Pache Streak/Charlie (r 12-14, nov)26.912 26.912 1
43 *Kathy Durst- Hooker (r 20+) 27.059 27.059 1
44 *Kaleigh Elliott- Happy (r 9-11) 22.310 5 27.310 1
45 *Sylvia Nelson-  Seven 22.539 5 27.539 1
46 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 22.865 5 27.865 1
47 *Shada Cline- Speedy (r 8u) 22.989 5 27.989 1
48 *Scout Schara- Tango (r 12-14) 28.016 28.016 1
49 *Donna Hudson- Chewy (r 20+) 28.790 28.790 1
50 Meagan Blevins- Rufus 23.794 5 28.794
51 *Stephanie Grimes- Bay (r 12-14, nov) 29.586 29.586 1
52 Sailor Schara- Tango (r 15-19) 29.823 29.823
53 Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 25.190 5 30.190
54 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis (r 9-11, nov) 31.984 31.984 1
55 Brittany Henderson- Easy Drifter (r 15-19) 22.173 10 32.173
56 *Angela Knetsch- Mr. Hawk (r 20+) 22.861 10 32.861 1
58 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 22.906 10 32.906 1
59 *Madison Thurmon- Chic (r 9-11) 28.797 5 33.797 1
60 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r 12-14) 24.481 10 34.481 1
61 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, nov) NT NT 1
63 *Mackynna Wood- Happening (r 20+) NT NT 1
65 *Kaitlin Sutherland- Jade (r 12-14) NT NT 1
66 *Shannon Sutherland- Grit NT NT 1
73 Shayna Gattis- Shaker NT NT
74 *Samantha Doran- Red (r 12-14, nov) NT NT 1
75 *Raylee Pack- Uno (r 12-14) NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Madison Speer- Indian 25.476 25.476 7
2 *Ava Packouz- India 25.866 25.866 6
3 *Shada Cline- Speedy ® 22.989 5 27.989 5
4 *Rilynn Springer 28.473 28.473 4
5 *Sydney Curry 23.989 5 28.989 3
6 *Bryce Roesler 24.865 5 29.865 2
7 *Campbell Pegues 30.473 30.473 1
8 *Cailyn Elliott 33.256 33.256 1
9 *Caylee Durbin 48.118 48.118 1

10 *Brydee Elliott 104.781 104.781 1
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11 *Ashlyn Elliott 147.231 147.231 1
*Hannah Maier NT NT 1
*Madison Clark NT NT 1
*Klacey Dean NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Cheyenne Hammons 20.622 20.622 7
2 *Avery Baldwin 22.149 22.149 6
3 *McKenzie Speer 22.173 22.173 5
4 *Jadyn Denney- Scout (r 9-11) 22.397 22.397 4
5 *Gracie Callaway 22.455 22.455 3
6 *Katie Blackburn 22.600 22.600 2
7 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie 22.881 22.881 1
8 *Channing Spenrath 23.458 23.458 1
9 *Kinley Davis- Big Al 23.833 23.833 1

10 *Kinsey Key- Shasta (r 9-11) 24.687 24.687 1
11 *Caroline Baldwin ® 21.829 5 26.829 1
12 *Kaleigh Elliott 22.310 5 27.310 1
13 *Kiley Dean 25.190 5 30.190 1
14 *Samantha Cortinas 31.984 31.984 1
15 *Mallory Adamitz 22.906 10 32.906 1
16 *Madison Thurman 28.797 5 33.797 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mate- (r 12-14) 21.452 21.452 7
2 *Sophie Aguado- Captain 22.396 22.396 6
3 *Kelan Bode ® 22.480 22.480 5
4 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod- points 22.717 22.717 4
5 *Madison Brown 22.862 22.862 3
6 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 23.108 23.108 2
7 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 23.465 23.465 1
8 *Addie Ellis ® 24.059 24.059 1
9 Alyssa Chapoy- Stormy (r 12-14) 24.070 24.070

10 *Emma Watson 25.888 25.888 1
11 *Fawn Schott 26.535 26.535 1
12 *Paige Jordan 26.912 26.912 1
13 Scout Schara 28.016 28.016
14 *Stephanie Grimes 29.586 29.586 1
15 *Emmy Ferris ® 24.481 10 34.481 1

*Kylee Jordan NT NT 1
*Kaitlin Sutherland NT NT 1
*Raylee Pack- Uno NT NT 1
*Samantha Doran NT NT 1
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Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 21.608 21.608 7
2 Maricela Riojas 21.617 21.617
3 *Mattie Elder- Dynamite 21.952 21.952 6
4 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker ® pts 22.224 22.224 5
5 *Kaylee Kramer ® 23.209 23.209 4
6 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Chief 23.373 23.373 3
7 Rayni Sandidge 23.379 23.379
8 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank ® pts 20.927 5 25.927 2
9 *Shelby Curry ® 21.518 5 26.518 1

10 *Miranda Schott 22.865 5 27.865 1
11 Sailor Schara 29.823 29.823
12 Brittany Henderson 22.173 10 32.173

Placing 20 & Over Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
2 *Stephanie Packouz 22.581 22.581 7
1 *Tana Jureczki 24.454 24.454 6
3 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 21.595 5 26.595 5
4 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 27.059 27.059 4
5 *Donna Hudson 28.790 28.790 3
6 *Angela Knetsch- Mr. Hawk 22.861 10 32.861 2
7 *Mackynna Wood NT NT 1

Placing Novice Poles $300 Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Zoey Thygesen- Toot My Whistle 22.951 22.951 7
2 *Nikki Sandidge - Whinny 24.356 24.356 6
3 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 24.454 24.454 5
4 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon 25.472 25.472 4
5 *Liza Elder- Delight 25.855 25.855 3
6 *Nikki Jackson- Angie Bobbie 26.026 26.026 2
7 *Paige Jordan- Royal Pache Streak/Charlie 26.912 26.912 1
8 *Stephanie Grimes- Bay 29.586 29.586 1
9 *Samantha Cortinez- Elvis 31.984 31.984 1

*Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip NT NT 1
*Samantha Doran- Red NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Caylee Durbin- Mr. T ®- pts 15.764 15.764 7
2 *Shada Cline 16.335 16.335 6
3 *Bryce Roesler 16.385 16.385 5
4 Caylee Durbin- Chula 16.919 16.919
5 *Sydney Curry 18.026 18.026 4
6 *Rilynn Springer 18.294 18.294 3
7 *Hannah Maier 19.261 19.261 2
8 *Ava Packouz 19.659 19.659 1

HHBRA Pg 4 April 9, 2017



9 *Campbell Pegues 22.454 22.454 1
10 *Cailyn Elliott 23.862 23.862 1
11 *Klacey Dean 23.972 23.972 1
12 *Amberley Klaehn 18.261 10 28.261 1
13 *Madison Speer 24.684 5 29.684 1
14 *Ayden Harrison- Chewy (assisted) 38.577 38.577 1
15 *Brydee Elliott 63.797 63.797 1
16 Jayde Hall- Copper 70.255 70.255
17 *Addison Schneider 95.001 95.001 1
20 *Ashlyn Elliott NT NT 1
25 *Madison Clark NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Cheyenne Hammons - Hooter Girl 15.528 15.528 7
2 *Kinley Klaehn 15.903 15.903 6
3 *Avery Baldwin ® 16.003 16.003 5
4 *Kiley Dean 16.250 16.250 4
5 *Madison Thurman 16.342 16.342 3
6 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 16.387 16.387 2
7 *Katie Blackburn 16.390 16.390 1
8 *McKenzie Speer 16.603 16.603 1
9 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie 16.612 16.612 1

10 *Mallory Adamitz 17.240 17.240 1
11 *Kaleigh Elliott- Rooster 17.353 17.353 1
12 *Jadyn Denney 17.512 17.512 1
13 *Channing Spenrath ® 17.606 17.606 1
14 *Kinley Davis- Cowgirl- pts 17.740 17.740 1
15 *Kinsey Key 18.153 18.153 1
16 *Anna Harrison- Copper 18.481 18.481 1
17 *Samantha Cortinez 22.153 22.153 1
18 Kinley Davis- Big Al 17.263 5 22.263
19 *Caroline Baldwin ® NT NT 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Liza Elder- Delight PTS 15.553 15.553 7
2 *Zoey Thygesen 15.616 15.616 6
3 *Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 12-14) pts 15.632 15.632 5
4 Millie Marquart- GiGi (r 12-14) 15.766 15.766
5 *Sophie Aquado 15.816 15.816 4
6 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone 16.045 16.045 3
7 *Olivia Rogler 16.134 16.134 2
8 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® 16.287 16.287 1
9 *Kylee Jordan 16.541 16.541 1

10 *Kelan Bode- Timber 16.612 16.612 1
11 *Madison Brown- Harley 16.795 16.795 1
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12 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 16.931 16.931 1
13 Scout Schara- Tango (r 12-14) 17.019 17.019
14 Alyssa Chappy- Stormy (r 12-14) 17.290 17.290
15 *Samantha Doran 17.502 17.502 1
17 *Paige Jordan- Charlie 17.809 17.809 1
18 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mater - (r 12-14) 15.864 5 20.864 1
19 *Grace Kelley 19.065 5 24.065 1
20 *Kendall Morton NT NT 1
21 *Kaitlin Sutherland- Jade (r 12-14) NT NT 1
22 *Fawn Schott- Belle NT NT 1
23 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® NT NT 1

Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Callie Morgan- Platinum Crown Royal 15.217 15.217 7
2 Brooke Peterson- Son of a Gunsmoke 15.698 15.698
3 *Erin Bernhard- Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck (r 15-19,nov)15.786 15.786 6
4 Megan Miller 15.806 15.806
5 *Mattie Elder- Gracie PTS 15.810 15.810 5
6 *Miranda Schott- Martini 15.904 15.904 4
7 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker PTS ® 15.911 15.911 3
8 *Iliana Medina 15.966 15.966 2
9 Maricela Riojas- Thunder 16.194 16.194

10 *Rayni Sandidge- Pickle 16.281 16.281 1
11 *Lauren Mach- Jolie Starlight (r 15-19) 16.367 16.367 1
12 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Roxie 16.759 16.759 1
13 Lauren Mach- Love ya Lou 17.417 17.417
14 *Sailor Schara- Amos (r 15-19) 16.089 5 21.089 1
15 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 16.151 5 21.151 1
16 *Shanna Marquart 16.443 5 21.443 1
17 *Madison Grube 16.757 5 21.757 1
18 Maricela Riojas- Flossy 15.773 10 25.773
19 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 16.241 10 26.241 1
20 *Shelby Curry- EZ NT NT 1
21 *Savanna Morton NT NT 1
22 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank NT NT 1

Placing 20-49 Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 Mickie Stanley- Leya 15.463 15.463
2 Latricia Duke- Kylee 15.535 15.535
3 *Kasey Hall 15.543 15.543 7
4 Rozlyn Reeves- Playboys Royal Queen 15.557 15.557
5 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 15.918 15.918 6
6 Morgan Crawford- Ima famous Bully 15.969 15.969
7 *Katie Turcotte- Annie 15.972 15.972 5
8 *Jill Foster- Moons Blue Scoot PTS 16.132 16.132 4
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9 Jill Foster- Jr./Dash 16.245 16.245
10 *Tina Harrison- Pops 16.300 16.300 3
11 *Angela Knetsch- Mr. Hawk 16.395 16.395 2
12 *Mackynna Wood- Happening 16.755 16.755 1
13 *Cassie Mason- Reddy 17.678 17.678 1
14 *Robin Montague- War Cry 15.580 5 20.580 1
15 Halee Layman- DB Moon (r fut, 20-49) 16.290 5 21.290
16 Latricia Duke- Annie 15.432 10 25.432
17 *Allison Pfeiffer- Katy 28.759 5 33.759 1
18 *Jody McPhearson- Hawk NT NT 1

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Jeannie Walker- Poco Windmaker- Pts 15.837 15.837 7
2 Naomi Smith- Dee (r 50+) 15.985 15.985
3 *Darla Barker - Witchy 16.031 16.031 6
4 *Rebecca Rowell 16.178 16.178 5
5 *Lauren  McBryde- Ed 16.661 16.661 4
6 *Diane Wetz- Snoop 17.331 17.331 3
7 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 17.345 17.345 2
8 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 18.295 18.295 1
9 *Donna Hudson- Chewy 19.592 19.592 1

10 Jeannie Walker- Elroy 17.636 5 22.636

Placing $1000 Adult Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream 16.443 16.443 7
2 *Kyrsten Budde- Bay/Boogie 17.390 17.390 6
3 Kyrsten Budde- Pistol 18.703 18.703
4 *Vanessa Flick 18.881 18.881 5
5 *Beth Spear- Tilly (r adult) 19.554 19.554 4
6 *Sarah Klaehn 18.272 5 23.272 3
7 *Sarah Southard- Woody NT NT 1

Placing Green-$500 Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Mickie Stanley- Leya 15.463 15.463 7
2 *Stephanie Grimes- Bay(r 12-14, nov) 16.132 16.132 6
3 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 16.178 16.178 5
4 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena (r 50+, fut)16.431 16.431 4
5 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, green) 16.541 16.541 3
6 *Crystal Wetz- Whiskey 16.718 16.718 2
7 *Allison Pfeiffer- Moonshine 16.862 16.862 1
8 *Nikki Sandidge- Whinny 16.977 16.977 1
9 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 17.345 17.345 1

10 *Samantha Doran- Red 17.502 17.502 1
11 *Paige Jordan- Charlie 17.809 17.809 1
12 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon 18.191 18.191 1
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13 *Shirley Almond- Firen Aces 17.330 5 22.330 1
14 *Kristen Duecker- Seven S Pepto NT NT 1
15 *Kendall Morton- Dancer NT NT 1
16 *Shannon Sutherland- Grit NT NT 1

Placing $501-$2000 Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Rozlyn Reeves- Playboys Royal Queen 15.557 15.557 7
2 *Erin Bernhard- Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck (r 15-19,nov)15.786 15.786 6
3 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone 16.045 16.045 5
4 *Lisa Burney- Jacks Sugar Corner 16.596 16.596 4

Placing Futurity/Derby Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Callie Morgan- Platinum Crown Royal 15.217 15.217 7
2 Mickie Stanley- Leya 15.463 15.463
3 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Bartoshs Legacy 16.017 16.017 6
4 Vonda Pelton- Blackjack 16.132 16.132
5 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 16.178 16.178 5
6 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena (r 50+, fut)16.431 16.431 4
7 *Shannon Cline- Birdie 16.524 16.524 3
8 Halee Layman- DB Moon (r fut, 20-49) 16.290 5 21.290
9 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis 22.153 22.153 2

10 Kay Boyles- Barts Diamond Te NT NT
*Shelby Curry - EZ (r 15-19, fut) NT NT 1

OPEN BARRELS
Placing Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points

1D *Callie Morgan- Platinum Crown Royal (r 15-19, fut) 15.217 15.217 7
1 Tana Jureczki- Pistol 15.386 15.386
2 *Mickie Stanley- Leya (r 20-49, fut, green) 15.463 15.463 6
3 Mickie Stanley- Lucky 15.465 15.465
4 *Cheyenne Hammons- Hooter Girl (r 9-11) 15.528 15.528 5
5 Latricia Duke- Kylee (r 20-49) 15.535 15.535
6 *Kasey Hall- Spanki (r 20-49) 15.543 15.543 4
7 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) POINTS 15.553 15.553 3
8 *Rozlyn Reeves- Playboys Royal Queen/Dolly (r 20-49, $2000 nov)15.557 15.557 2
9 *Zoey Thygesen- Toot My Whistle (r 12-14) 15.616 15.616 1

10 *Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 12-14) pts 15.632 15.632 1
11 Brooke Peterson- Son of a Gunsmoke (r 15-19) 15.698 15.698
12 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Liz Be Fast 15.709 15.709 1

2D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 Jackie Bob Cox- Katie 15.759 15.759
2 *Millie Marquart- GiGi (r 12-14) 15.766 15.766 7
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3 Shawna O'Neill - I Shot A Frenchman 15.767 15.767
4 *Erin Bernhard- Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck (r 15-19,nov)15.786 15.786 6
5 Megan Miller - Rumor (r 15-19) 15.806 15.806
6 *Mattie Elder- Gracie (r 15-19) 15.810 15.810 5
7 *Sophie Aquado- Captain (r 12-14) 15.816 15.816 4
8 *Jeannie Walker - Poco Windmaker (r 50+) pts 15.837 15.837 3
9 Jackie Bob Cox- Allie 15.863 15.863

10 *Kinley Klaehn- Cricket (r 9-11) 15.903 15.903 2
11 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 15.904 15.904 1
12 *Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r 15-19) 15.911 15.911 1
13 *Crystal Wetz- Dave (r 20-49) 15.918 15.918 1
14 *Iliana Medina- Peppy Go Hobo (r 15-19) 15.966 15.966 1
15 Morgan Crawford- Ima famous Bully (r 20-40) 15.969 15.969
16 *Katie Turcotte- Lady Anne's Honour/Annie (r 20-49)15.972 15.972 1
17 Naomi Smith- Dee (r 50+) 15.985 15.985
18 Brittany Henderson- Easy Drifter 15.989 15.989
19 *Avery Baldwin- Caylee (r 9-11) 16.003 16.003 1
20 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Bartoshs Legacy (r fut) 16.017 16.017 1
21 *Darla Barker -Witchy (r 50+) 16.031 16.031 1
22 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 12-14, nov) 16.045 16.045 1
23 Vonda Pelton- Blackjack 16.132 16.132
24 *Jill Foster- Moons Blue Scoot (r 20-49, green) 16.132 16.132 1
25 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 12-14) 16.134 16.134 1
26 *Erin Bernhard - Go Triumph 16.156 16.156 1
27 *Rebecca Rowell- KN Googleme Fabulous (r 50+, green, fut)16.178 16.178 1
28 Maricela Riojas - Thunderhead (r 15-19) 16.194 16.194

3D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Jill Foster- Jr./Dash (r 20-49) 16.245 16.245 7
2 Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 16.250 16.250
3 *Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (r 15-19) 16.281 16.281 6
4 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 16.287 16.287 5
5 *Tina Harrison- Pops (r 20-49) 16.300 16.300 4
6 *Madison Thurman- Chic (r 9-11) 16.342 16.342 3
7 Lauren Mach- Love ya Lou (r 15-19) 16.367 16.367
8 *Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 9-11) 16.387 16.387 2
9 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) 16.390 16.390 1

10 *Angela Knetsch- Mr. Hawk (r 20-49) 16.395 16.395 1
11 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena (r green, fut)16.431 16.431 1
12 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream (r $1000 adult) 16.443 16.443 1
13 Pat Classen- Valentine 16.493 16.493
14 *Shannon Cline- Birdie (r fut) 16.524 16.524 1
15 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, green) 16.541 16.541 1
16 *Lisa Burney - Jacks Sugar Corner (r $2000 nov) 16.596 16.596 1
17 McKenzie Speer- Cisco (r 9-11) 16.603 16.603
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18 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie (r 9-11) 16.612 16.612 1
19 *Kelan Bode- Timber (r 12-14) 16.612 16.612 1
20 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 16.661 16.661 1
21 *Leann Youger- Bubba Tucker 16.706 16.706 1

4D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Crystal Wetz- Whiskey (r green) 16.718 16.718 7
2 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice 16.727 16.727 6
3 Jackie Bob Cox- Houston 16.745 16.745
4 *Mackynna Wood- Happening (r 20-49) 16.755 16.755 5
5 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Chief (r 15-19) 16.759 16.759 4
6 Crystal Fritz- Last Gamble 16.781 16.781
7 *Madison Brown- Harly (r 12-14) 16.795 16.795 3
8 *Nikki Jackson- Angie Bobbie 16.839 16.839 2
9 Lindy Elrod- Stormy 16.861 16.861

10 *Capri Carter- Tease 16.861 16.861 1
11 *Allison Pfeiffer - Moonshine (r green) 16.862 16.862 1
12 *Caylee Durbin- Chula (r 8u) 16.919 16.919 1
13 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 16.931 16.931 1
14 *Callie Morgan- Crowns Hot French Girl 16.938 16.938 1
15 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r green) 16.977 16.977 1
16 *Scout Schara- Tango (r 12-14) 17.019 17.019 1
17 Pat Classen- Pestine 17.036 17.036
18 *Nikki Jackson- Fuego Maximo 17.055 17.055 1
19 Shannon Cline- Gator 17.066 17.066
20 Cheryl Allen- Cowgirl 17.071 17.071

5D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 17.240 17.240 7
2 Alyssa Chappy- Stormy (r 12-14) 17.290 17.290
3 *Diane Wetz- Snoop (r 50+) 17.331 17.331 6
4 *Sally Mangold- Peter 17.333 17.333 5
5 *Tana Jureczki- Harley (r 50+, green) 17.345 17.345 4
6 *Kaleigh Elliott- Rooster (r 9-11) 17.353 17.353 3
7 *Kyrsten Budde- Bay/Boogie (r adult) pts 17.390 17.390 2
8 *Lauren Mach- Jolie Starlight (r 15-19) 17.417 17.417 1
9 *Samantha Doran- Red (r green, 12-14) 17.502 17.502 1

10 *Jadyn Denney- Scout/Mighty Nice Boy (r 9-11) 17.512 17.512 1
11 *Channing Spenrath- Bay (r 9-11) 17.606 17.606 1
12 *Cassie Mason- Reddy (r 20-49) 17.678 17.678 1
13 *Kinley Davis- Cowgirl (r 9-11) 17.740 17.740 1
14 *Paige Jordan- Royal Pache Streak/Charlie (r 12-14, green)17.809 17.809 1
15 *Stephanie Grimes- Bay(r 12-14, green) 18.116 18.116 1
16 *Kinsey Key- Shasta (r 9-11) 18.153 18.153 1
17 Kyrsten Budde- Eddie 18.170 18.170
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18 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon (r green) 18.191 18.191 1
19 *Kathy Durst - Hooker (r 50+) 18.295 18.295 1
20 Anna Harrison- Copper (r 9-11) 18.481 18.481
21 Kyrsten Budde- Pistol (r adult) 18.703 18.703
22 *Vanessa Flick- Rachet Star Baby (r adult) 18.881 18.881 1
23 Beth Speer- Indian (r adult) 19.554 19.554
24 *Donna Hudson- Chewy (r 50+) 19.592 19.592 1
25 *Sally Mangold- B 21.924 21.924 1
26 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis (r 9-11, fut) 22.153 22.153 1

107 Latricia Duke- Annie (r 20-49) 15.432 10 NT
108 *Robin Montague- War Cry (R 20-49) 15.580 5 NT 1
109 Maricela Riojas- Flossy (r 15-19) 15.773 10 NT
110 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mater - (r 12-14) 15.864 5 NT 1
111 *Sailor Schara- Amos (r 15-19) 16.089 5 NT 1
112 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) 16.151 5 NT 1
113 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 15-19) 16.241 10 NT 1
114 Halee Layman- DB Moon (r fut, 20-49) 16.290 5 NT
115 *Shanna Marquart - Mia (r 15-19) 16.443 5 NT 1
116 *Madison Grube- Jewel (r 15-19) 16.757 5 NT 1
117 *Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11) 17.263 5 NT 1
118 *Shirley Almond- Firen Aces ( r green) 17.330 5 NT 1
119 *Jeannie Walker- Elroy (r 50+) 17.636 5 NT 1
120 *Sarah Klaehn- Candy (r adult) 18.272 5 NT 1
121 *Grace Kelley- Dallas (r 12-14) 19.065 5 NT 1
122 Shannon Cline- Gypsy 25.471 15 NT
123 *Allison Pfeiffer - Katy  (r 20-49) 28.759 5 NT 1
124 *Kathy Durst - Ollie 30.475 5 NT 1
125 *Jody  McPherson- Hawk (r 20-49) NT NT 1
126 *Shelby Curry - EZ (r 15-19, fut) NT NT 1
127 *Rebecca Rowell- Deana Kardashian NT NT 1
128 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey NT NT 1
129 *Kaitlin Sutherland- Jade (r 12-14) NT NT 1
130 *Shannon Sutherland- Grit (r green) NT NT 1
131 *Sarah Southard- Woody B Cattin (r adult) NT NT 1
132 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14) NT NT 1
133 *Emmy Ferris - Chisum (12-14) NT NT 1
134 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) NT NT 1
135 Melissa Jackson- Whisper NT NT
136 Micah Morgan- Honor My Frenchman NT NT
137 *Caroline Baldwin- Baby Chick (r 9-11) NT NT 1
138 *Sylvia Nelson- Seven NT NT 1
139 Cheryl Allen- Holly NT NT
140 *Lisa Burney - Houdinis Girl Dude NT NT 1
141 Megan Miller - Blaze NT NT
142 *Savanna Morton- Buddy (r 15-19) NT NT 1
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143 *Kendall Morton- Dancer (r 12-14, green) NT NT 1
144 Kay Boyles- Barts Diamond Te (r fut) NT NT
145 *Kristen Duecker- The Ex Flies/Bruiser NT NT 1
146 *Kristen Duecker- Doc's GoldnCash/Bookoo NT NT 1
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